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IM+CANS Workgroup 

2022 Meeting Schedule (subject to change) 

Updated November 2022 

 
All IM+CANS Workgroup meetings are held virtually using WebEx from 10:00 AM – 

11:30 AM, unless otherwise noted below.  IM+CANS Workgroup meetings are open for 
attendance by members of the public.  Please refer to the meeting agenda for 

information on how to join each IM+CANS Workgroup meeting.   

 

1. Wednesday, January 5, 2022 

2. Wednesday, January 12, 2022 

3. Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

4. Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

5. Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

6. Wednesday, March 9, 2022 

7. Wednesday, March 23, 2022 

8. Wednesday, April 6, 2022 

9. Tuesday, April 12, 2022 – Cultural Considerations Breakout Group  

9:00 - 10:00 AM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m97a0c7fc3c34dd150230da401e7d6cfc 

10. Wednesday, April 13, 2022 – Trauma Exposure Breakout Group  

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m1ea8860ae94abc0ed75285bf588d9f26   

11. Monday, April 18, 2022 – Strengths Module Breakout Group  

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mb2d2661c25af49f6638b2cd0f0cc430e  

12. Wednesday, April 20, 2022 – Section 3 Breakout Group  

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

 

 

https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m97a0c7fc3c34dd150230da401e7d6cfc
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m1ea8860ae94abc0ed75285bf588d9f26
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mb2d2661c25af49f6638b2cd0f0cc430e
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13. Monday, May 2, 2022 – Safety Module Breakout Group  

8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m4b5833af1b66524d18d3b92facf22615  

14. Tuesday, May 3, 2022 – Substance Use Module Breakout Group  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Link to Join:  https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=md1bb200fb78168e0af614a4d54df4fda  

15. Wednesday, May 4, 2022 

16. Wednesday, May 4, 2022 – Cultural Considerations Breakout Group 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mf67438053478c46548a4b0a28506096a   

17. Wednesday, May 18, 2022 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 (cancelled) 

18. Monday, June 6, 2022 – Substance Use Breakout Group 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mb6aafe1c43d14639f58c237537b0b29e   

19. Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

20. Friday, June 24, 2022 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Link to Join: https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m52f113cd2fad738d68e615fb373f3386   

21. Wednesday, June 29, 2022 

22. Wednesday, July 13, 2022 – Meeting shortened by 30 minutes 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 (cancelled) 

23. Wednesday, August 10, 2022 

24. Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

25. Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 (cancelled) 

26. Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

27. Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m4b5833af1b66524d18d3b92facf22615
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=md1bb200fb78168e0af614a4d54df4fda
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mf67438053478c46548a4b0a28506096a
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=mb6aafe1c43d14639f58c237537b0b29e
https://illinois2.webex.com/illinois2/j.php?MTID=m52f113cd2fad738d68e615fb373f3386

